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CoNOORA WO N =

Rundenwettkampf Winter 2022/2023

Luftgewehr Allgemein - Einzelwertung

Name

Braun, Hannes
IrBlinger, Armin
Reineke, Kai

Baumann, Michael
Schmidt, Gunnar
Nabenhauer, Manuel
Jauch, Karl
Brudermann, Mario
Graf, Christian

. Zuhlke, Edgar
. Sahlfeld, Bjérn
. Klett, Christian

Kettnaker, Jens

. Schnell, Helmut

Blum, Marcus
Beirer-Comprido, Janik

. Serr, Willi

Sulger, Heiko
Frohlich, Julian

. Peschke, Klaus Dieter ( E )
. Gaiser, Luca

. Ziegler, Dietmar

. Fendrich, Friedbert
. Priebsch, Florian

. Utz, Wolfgang

. Hagele, Tobias

. Utz, Franz

. Lischewski, Christian
. Kutter, Franz

. Grasser, Ralf

. Walzel, Stefan

. Burkart, Robert

. Mdndermann, Nick
. Kdnig, Michael

. Mader, Josef

. Stadler, Jonny

. Kuhn, Daniel

. Jager, Rupert

. Frick, Gerhard

. Kaufmann, Marcel

. Armann, Thomas

. Bauer, Pit

. Erdmann, Kai (LP)
. Stoll, ElImar

. Neidhart, Gerhard

. Priebsch, Florian LP (E)
. Seehuber, Franz

. Kodnig, Rudolf

. Gréasser, Harry

. Weber, Timon

Verein

SV Altheim-Thalheim
SV Menningen |
SPSV Leibertingen

SV Kluftern |

SV Menningen |l
SV Menningen |
SV Bermatingen |
SV Kiluftern |

SV Weiler-Hori

SG Singen 04 |
SG Singen 04 |

SV Menningen |
SV Burgweiler
SPSV Leibertingen
SV Menningen |
SG Singen 04 11
SPSV Leibertingen
SV Kluftern |

SV Altheim-Thalheim
SPSV Leibertingen
KKSV Bohlingen
SV Bermatingen |
SV Friedingen

SG Pfullendorf Il
SG Pfullendorf II
SV Menningen |
SG Pfullendorf Il
SV Weiler-Hori

SV Bermatingen |
KKSV Bohlingen
SPSV Leibertingen
SV Kiuftern |

SV Weiler-Hori

SV Burgweiler

SV Altheim-Thalheim
SV Seelfingen

SV Salemertal
SPSV Leibertingen
SV Burgweiler

SV Salemertal

SV Kiluftern Il

SSV Steil’lingen Il
KKSV Bohlingen
SV Kluftern |

SSV Steillingen Il
SG Pfullendorf Il
SV Menningen I
SV Burgweiler
KKSV Bohlingen
SV Salemertal

Luftgewehr

368
378
379
372

367
372
369
356
357
364
370
375
363
360
367
360
367
341

346
340
361
354
349
338
352

354
351
333
359
336
341
347
343
347
344
337
338
329
328
331
348
327
329
328
342
312
324

2,
381
379
375

378
370
374
377
369
370
367
369
369
342
361
362
370
358
362
352
348
353
360
339
353
354
353
359
357
347
347
339
346
347
342
328
334
345
315
339
347
328
340
342
349
336
319
347
339
335
350

Wettkampf

3.
376
377
381

373
376
367
360
365
360
375
367
347
371
364
375
358
358
0
364
360
366
0
356
351
358
336
343
349
349
349
358
348
348
338
340
347
347
334
348
338
353
347
337
329
342
345
331
331
331
347

4.
388
370
378

367
376
367
371
360
365
370
363
367
0
364
370
361
359
357
353
355
360
355
343
349
345
348
327
355
353
348
348
333
332
343
360
328
344
340
340
333
326
325
338
334
336
329
342
328
344
326

5.
384
381
373

377
376
362
362
368
381
364
365
364
370
370
358
353
364
358
353
354
342
362
341
354
338
361
352
347
344
337
346
345
339
347
344
338

344
330
347
352
336
328
329
329
340
338
342
331

6.
379
378
369

371
371
375
368
372
364
363
369
362
374
365

344
361
352
370
361
351
350
364
350
352
356
348
342
339
343
343
333
353
348
327
354
332
351
343
336
344
352
353
340
357
354
338
338
350
334

Gesamt

1908 /
1893 /
1886 /

1871/
1869 /
1850 /
1850 /
1843 /
1840 /
1839 /
1834 /
1832 /
1832 /
1826 /
1825 /
1809 /
1802 /
1796 /
1792 /
1778 /
1776 /
1767 /
1765 /
1762 /
1758 /
1756 /
1754 /
1750 /
1747 /
1738 /
1734 /
1731/
1723 /
1721/
1719/
1716 /
1715/
1713/
1707 /
1706 /
1706 /
1703 /
1701 /
1700 /
1700 /
1697 /
1696 /
1692 /
1691 /
1681 /

477
476
471

466
475
465
458
455
459
465
459
467
453
458
459
446
455
458
451
412
442
436
442
443
440
420
438
445
443
431
441
423
424
428
429
432
422
427
434
432
426
425
422
437
429
409
414
428
430
428
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51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Kessler, Manfred
Kirchhoff, Thomas
Erhardt, Thorsten
Kéhler, Holger
Vermiglio, Vito (LP)
Kopfer, Lorenz
Marschall, Stephan
Gnannt, Matthias
Schnopp, Ritchy
Mildner, Christian
Scholz, Harald
Dilger, Dagobert
Mildner, Leon
Ziegler, Hubert
Sinnwell, Bruno
Werkmeister, Gernot
Schwarz, Harald
Schmid, Karl-Heinz
Hoffgen, Manfred
Liebl, Simon
Macchia, Generoso
Kaier, Armin
Arnold, Christian
Kuppel, Alex
Kleiner, Klaus
Stephan, Maxim
Borneck, Karsten
Wagner, Dennis
Haak, Alexander
Wieber, Urban
Otterbach, Konstantin
Kessler, Siegfried
Zimmermann, Andreas
Knecht, Micha

Brick, Martin

Zubac, Luca

Sotrel, Moritz ( E ) Schiiler
Keller, Paul (Schiiler)
Schreiber, Tobias LP
Grass, Clint (E)

(E)

SV Immenstaad
SG Singen 04 i

SV Altheim-Thalheim

SV Kiluftern Il

SV Friedingen

SV Salemertal
SG Singen 04 i
SV Burgweiler
SV Seelfingen

SV Kiluftern Il

SV Weiler-Hori
SV Bermatingen Il
SV Kiluftern Il

SV Bermatingen Il
SV Menningen |l
SV Friedingen

SV Bermatingen Il
SSV Steildlingen Il
KKSV Bohlingen
SV Friedingen

SV Menningen Il
SSV Steildlingen I
SV Immenstaad
SSV Steildlingen I
SV Bermatingen Il
SV Kiluftern Il

SV Ruhestetten
SV Bermatingen |
SV Ruhestetten
SV Friedingen

SV Weiler-Hori
SV Immenstaad
SG Singen 04 i
SV Bermatingen |
SV Immenstaad
SV Menningen I
SV Bermatingen |
SV Seelfingen

SG Pfullendorf II
SV Weiler-Hori

Luftgewehr

340
324
346
324
318
314
308
349
342
330
324
325
336
327
317
327
327
320
326
304
324
322
328

307
297
345

167
292
300
300
373

335

o OO

Rundenwettkampf Winter 2022/2023

338
344
344
335
328
327
322
320
323
337
324
328
318
309
342
317
328
306

298
310
324

288
291
274
338
338
336
286

303
314

OO OO O0oOO0o

333
333
319
355
345
328
333
328
323

325
318
317
310
321
314
315
327
327
311
280
300
295
286
272

351
225

306
302

[eNeNolNolNolNoelo)

329
332
323
338
321
349
341
325
329
353
331
337
319
336
320

314
323
318
303
317
308
300
325
282
302
334
333
339
254

o

[eNeNolNolNolNoelNolNolNo]

338

336
322
344
330
324
325
322
307
311
311
324

322
311
322
274
308
348
314
308
286
314
299

347
337
245
324
290
266
333

0
0

1680 /
1679 /
1679 /
1677 /
1664 /
1657 /
1649 /
1647 /
1639 /
1635 /
1631 /
1626 /
1623 /
1615 /
1612 /
1607 /
1605 /
1586 /
1585 /
1584 /
1578 /
1572 /
1504 /
1485 /
1482 /
1437 /
1371/
1369 /
1339 /
1272 /
1192 /
905 /
904 /
747 /
532/
335/
333/
131/

0/

0/

408
436
431
422
423
429
423
415
415
402
423
405
406
396
391
398
419
403
389
408
402
393
383
377
376
359
347
347
323
346
311
245
232
186
136

80

78

66
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Luftgewehr Damen - Einzelwertung

Luftgewehr

Wettkampf
Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Liebsch, Kerstin SG Singen 04 | 381 389 378 387 380 383
Abbieri, Jennifer SV Altheim-Thalheim 384 381 376 377 380 382
Wiedmann, Janett SV Ruhestetten 376 384 376 378 379 384
Wiedmann, Anna SV Ruhestetten 378 376 378 384 371 381
Tomeska, Veronika SG Singen 04 | 379 374 372 373 384 370
Luz, Manuela SG Singen 04 | 350 353 371 357 363 372
Willer, Carolin SV Ruhestetten 358 348 352 364 358 356
Tuppy, Lisa Jug. SV Seelfingen 340 343 335 343 348 350
Hausmann, Iris SG Singen 04 i 343 349 338 346 0 335
. Hollander, Heidi (E) SSV Steildlingen Il 319 313 334 351 316 285
. Schnopp, Marina Jug. SV Seelfingen 334 308 303 0 336 315
. Hipp-Sinnwell, Brigitte SV Menningen |l 302 317 312 296 302 308
Kuster, Elke (E) SV Menningen I 0 328 307 299 293 287
. Heine, Nicole SG Pfullendorf 271 292 299 315 302 O
Gonschorek, Melanie SV Immenstaad 343 340 337 0 254 O
. Sulger, Fabienne SV Kiuftern I 340 352 327 O 0 0
Deutsch, Andrea SV Immenstaad 0 232 0 252 176 O
Tuppy, Lara Jug. SV Seelfingen 320 O 0 0 0 0
Luftgewehr Mannschaften
Wettkampf
Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
SG Singen 04 | 1124 1132 1125 1130 1129 1125
SV Altheim-Thalheim 1099 1114 1116 1125 1117 1131
SV Menningen | 1115 1122 1119 1107 1107 1115
SV Ruhestetten 1112 1108 1106 1126 1108 1121
SPSV Leibertingen 1102 1094 1105 1101 1107 1095
SV Kluftern | 1108 1109 1086 1084 1103 1095
SV Bermatingen | 1100 1110 1047 1079 1068 1065
SV Weiler-Hori 1033 1074 1057 1052 1067 1059
SG Pfullendorf I 1055 1066 1052 1021 1044 1050
. SV Burgweiler 1058 1033 1057 1011 1059 1065
. KKSV Bohlingen 1028 1042 1052 1052 1010 1054
. SG Singen 04 11 1056 1043 1040 1040 1026 1003
SV Menningen Il 951 1052 1049 1029 1034 1031
. SV Seelfingen 1017 1019 1005 994 1022 1026
SSV Friedingen 1018 984 1001 1015 1004 1056
SV Kluftern |l 995 1018 1025 999 1043 990
SSV Steillingen Il 977 998 1013 976 990 1023
SV Salemertal 1009 1042 1032 1005 696 1002
SV Bermatingen i 933 979 965 956 987 932
. SV Immenstaad 964 1008 978 935 883 890

Gesamt
1920 / 485
1904 / 481
1901 / 482

1897 / 479
1882 / 472
1816 / 461
1788 / 453
1724 | 435
1711/ 431
1633/ 415
1596 / 391
1541/ 386
1514 / 375
1479 / 383
1274 /| 332
1019/ 252

660 / 176

320/ 73

Gesamt
6765 / 1704
6702 / 1679
6685 / 1684

6681 / 1687
6604 / 1645
6585 / 1649
6469 / 1614
6342 / 1587
6288 / 1585
6283 / 1576
6238 / 1548
6208 / 1562
6146 / 1524
6083 / 1627
6078 / 1627
6070 / 1500
5977 / 15613
5786 / 1457
5752 / 1448
5658 / 1437



